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Section Name: Trade Mark Registrations Expired

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Regi ol

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[117] [5171] [180] [730] [740/ 750]

TradeMark ClassNo. Expiry Date  Owner's Name Owner's Addressfor Service

No.

19500227 1 22-06-2005 CONNELL BROS. CO. LTD. CONNELL BROS. CO. (HK) LTD.

RM 3601, 36/F., CITICORP CENTRE, 18
WHITFIELD ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY,

HONG KONG.
19500795 25 25-06-2005 LUCKY BRAND DUNGAREES, DEACONS
INC. 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
19500796 25 25-06-2005 CROCODILE GARMENTSLTD. CROCODILE GARMENTSLTD.

79 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

19560905 3 21-06-2005 UNILEVER N.V. BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

19570427 26 25-06-2005 KOH-I-NOOR, SPOJENE JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
KOVOPRUMY SLOVE 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
ZAVODY, NARODNI PODNIK CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19580169 34 26-06-2005 NIHON TABAKO SANGYO DEACONS
KABUSHIKI KAISHA (JAPAN  3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
TOBACCOINC.) ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
19710037 9 22-06-2005 JOHN & PARTNER WENPING & CO.
VERTRIEBSGESELLSCHAFT  17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
MBH. 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19711587 17 22-06-2005 KABUSHIKI KAISHA HASTINGS & CO.
KURARAY (KURARAY CO., 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LTD.) LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,

CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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19850686

19850984

19851204

19851265

19851312

19851341

19852038

19860255

19860768

19860838

19861609

19862441

19862704

19871055

9

19

25

16

25

10

16

Publication Date: 08-07-2005

Trade Mark Registrations Expired

26-06-2005

27-06-2005

27-06-2005

21-06-2005

26-06-2005

22-06-2005

26-06-2005

27-06-2005

21-06-2005

25-06-2005

21-06-2005

23-06-2005

21-06-2005

26-06-2005

KABUSHIKI KAISHA SHA-KEN WENPING & CO.

DAH CHONG HONG, LTD.

WAN HSIN COMPANY
LIMITED,

WARNER-LAMBERT
COMPANY LLC

AMERON, INC.

DAIRYFARM
ESTABLISHMENT

MITEL CORPORATION

SYNTEX CORPORATION,

FRANCK RAOUL-DUVAL
TRADING ASDANCING
BONZAI TRADING CO.

MONITA HAIR & BEAUTY
COLLEGELTD.

RORER INTERNATIONAL
(OVERSEAS) INC,

TELEFLEX INCORPORATED

RORER INTERNATIONAL
(OVERSEAS) INC,

DIGITAL MICROSYSTEMS
LIMITED

2/9

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES

UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN
COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 430 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

N/A

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

JARDINE MATHESON LIMITED
GROUP LEGAL 25/F., DEVON HOUSE,
TAIKOO PLACE, 979 KING'S ROAD,
QUARRY BAY, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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19873449

1987B0616

199904958

199905518

199905761

199906198

199906673

199907137

199907775

199907936

199908009

199908134

199908528

7

28

25

26

25

19

28

12

25
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21-06-2005

23-06-2005

27-06-2005

23-06-2005

24-06-2005

24-06-2005

22-06-2005

23-06-2005

25-06-2005

23-06-2005

23-06-2005

23-06-2005

26-06-2005

OY E. SARLIN AB.

AZRAK-HAMWAY

INTERNATIONAL INC.

BOURJOIS

TONG BUM SHUR,

KAO KABUSHIKI KAISHA

(KAO CORPORATION)

METAPATH SOFTWARE
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHANGHAI JAO DA ONLLY
CO.,, LTD.

I-JAY (FAR EAST) LTD

KEVIN FRASER SIMPSON ,

SANOFI-SYNTHELABO

I-JAY (FAR EAST) LTD

KOGEL (ASIA PACIFIC)

LIMITED

MA HAU NAM, DANNY ,

3/9

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK AGENCY
LTD.

UNITS 1805-6, 18/F, GREENFIELD TOWER,
CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1, SCIENCE
MUSEUM ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI EAST,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,.LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN, SOLICITORSAND
NOTARIES, TRADE MARK AND PATENT
AGENTS

17TH FLOOR, STANDARD CHARTERED
BANK BUILDING, 4 DESVOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,.LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN, SOLICITORSAND
NOTARIES, TRADE MARK AND PATENT
AGENTS

17TH FLOOR, STANDARD CHARTERED
BANK BUILDING, 4 DESVOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILLIAM K.W. LEUNG & CO.

UNIT 2704, 27TH FLOOR, VICWOOD
PLAZA, NO.199 DES VOEUX ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A
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199908611

199911698

199913598

199913632

199914087

199914088

199914089

199914090

199914091

199914092

199914415

199914958

199915271

28

36

25

35

14

16

25

28

35

41

38

11
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27-06-2005

22-06-2005

23-06-2005

23-06-2005

25-06-2005

25-06-2005

25-06-2005

25-06-2005

25-06-2005

25-06-2005

22-06-2005

27-06-2005

23-06-2005

GEOFFREY, INC.

ORIX ASIA LIMITED

MINE O' MINE, INC.

ETTORE NASSETTI (ASIA)

LIMITED

THE SOLOMON R.
GUGGENHEIM FOUNDATION

THE SOLOMON R.
GUGGENHEIM FOUNDATION

THE SOLOMON R.
GUGGENHEIM FOUNDATION

THE SOLOMON R.
GUGGENHEIM FOUNDATION

THE SOLOMON R.
GUGGENHEIM FOUNDATION

THE SOLOMON R.
GUGGENHEIM FOUNDATION

CHINA TELEPHONE
DIRECTORY CORPORATION

DUX MANUFACTURING
LIMITED

SANOFI-SYNTHELABO

4/9

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,

1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

ETTORE NASSETTI (ASIA) LTD.
UNIT 2007, EMPEROR GROUP CTR., 288
HENNESSY RD., WANCHAI, H.K.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBERTSONS
57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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199915577

199915851

199916310

199916716

199917029

199917030

199917031

1999B07774

1999B08135

1999B08136

1999808137

1999B09656

9

29

30

17

19

16
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23-06-2005

26-06-2005

23-06-2005

23-06-2005

24-06-2005

24-06-2005

24-06-2005

24-06-2005

26-06-2005

26-06-2005

26-06-2005

24-06-2005

FUJ XEROX KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (FUJ XEROX CO.,
LTD.)

KAM LAW (HONG KONG)

CORPORATION LIMITED

SANOFI-SYNTHELABO

GOLDKENN (JERSEY)
LIMITED

YING TIAN MING MEDICAL
(HONG KONG) LIMITED

YING TIAN MING MEDICAL
(HONG KONG) LIMITED

YING TIAN MING MEDICAL
(HONG KONG) LIMITED

THE BOOTS COMPANY PLC

GUANGDA NINGTAI (ASIA)
COMPANY, LIMITED

GUANGDA NINGTAI (ASIA)
COMPANY, LIMITED

GUANGDA NINGTAI (ASIA)
COMPANY, LIMITED

BUCHANAN GROUPPTY LTD

5/9

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

KAM LAW (HONG KONG) CORPORATION
LIMITED

RM 805, SUNDEAM COMM. BLDG, 469-471,
NATHAN RD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

CHARLES YEUNG CLEMENT LAM LIU &
YIP

13TH FLOOR, GRAND BUILDING, 18
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

CHARLES YEUNG CLEMENT LAM LIU &
YIP

13TH FLOOR, GRAND BUILDING, 18
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

CHARLES YEUNG CLEMENT LAM LIU &
YIP

13TH FLOOR, GRAND BUILDING, 18
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

JOHNNIE YAM, JACKY LEE & CO.
ROOM 502-505, 5TH FLOOR, SAN TOI
BUILDING, 137-139 CONNAUGHT ROAD
CENTRAL, H.K.

JOHNNIE YAM, JACKY LEE & CO.
ROOM 502-505, 5TH FLOOR, SAN TOI
BUILDING, 137-139 CONNAUGHT ROAD
CENTRAL, H.K.

JOHNNIE YAM, JACKY LEE & CO.
ROOM 502-505, 5TH FLOOR, SAN TOI
BUILDING, 137-139 CONNAUGHT ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.
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1999812279

1999813030

1999813631

1999813931

1999814360

1999B14689

1999814812

1999B14963

200000296

200000716

200001351

200001633

200001634

10

35

38

35

10

25

28

35
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24-06-2005

25-06-2005

23-06-2005

24-06-2005

26-06-2005

24-06-2005

25-06-2005

24-06-2005

24-06-2005

23-06-2005

24-06-2005

25-06-2005

25-06-2005

PRO-HEALTH TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

MING LEE TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED
ETTORE NASSETTI (ASIA)

LIMITED

CIGNAL GLOBAL
COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

GSL RESEARCH

TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

BUCHANAN GROUPPTY LTD

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

MOUNTAIN GEAR, INC.

MERCHANDISING
INTERNATIONAL SA.

MINE O' MINE, INC.

MURATA SANGYO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

6/9

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

PETER K.S. CHAN & CO.
20TH FLOOR, TUNG HIP COMMERCIAL
BUILDING, 244-248 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ETTORE NASSETTI (ASIA) LTD.
UNIT 2007, EMPEROR GROUP CTR., 288
HENNESSY RD., WANCHAI, H.K.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,.LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,
1-13HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,
1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.
ROOM 4005-7, TOWER II, LIPPO CENTRE,
89 QUEENSWAY, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.
ROOM 4005-7, TOWER 11, LIPPO CENTRE,
89 QUEENSWAY, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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200001635

200001636

200001649

200001931

200001932

200001933

200001934

200004804

200004950

200004951

200004952

200007810

200008168

200008257

200014926

36

37

10

18

25

18

25

38

16

38

42

18

18
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25-06-2005

25-06-2005

24-06-2005

26-06-2005

26-06-2005

26-06-2005

26-06-2005

23-06-2005

25-06-2005

25-06-2005

25-06-2005

25-06-2005

22-06-2005

23-06-2005

25-06-2005

DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

CORDIS CORPORATION

SAN DINO LIMITED

SAN DINO LIMITED

SAN DINO LIMITED

SAN DINO LIMITED

COMMUNICATION
TELESYSTEMS
INTERNATIONAL

DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

LEE, MUI SANG SAMUEL ,

OLICOM A/S

MINE O MINE, INC.

LEE, MUI SANG SAMUEL ,

719

LLOYD WISE & CO.
ROOM 4005-7, TOWER II, LIPPO CENTRE,
89 QUEENSWAY, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.
ROOM 4005-7, TOWER 11, LIPPO CENTRE,
89 QUEENSWAY, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

LAWRENCEK.Y.LO & CO.

ROOM 2001-2, 20TH FLOOR, HOLLYWOQOD
PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

LAWRENCEK.Y.LO & CO.

ROOM 2001-2, 20TH FLOOR, HOLLYWOQOD
PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

LAWRENCEK.Y.LO & CO.

ROOM 2001-2, 20TH FLOOR, HOLLYWOQOD
PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

LAWRENCEK.Y.LO & CO.

ROOM 2001-2, 20TH FLOOR, HOLLYWOQOD
PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.
ROOM 4005-7, TOWER 11, LIPPO CENTRE,
89 QUEENSWAY, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.
ROOM 4005-7, TOWER II, LIPPO CENTRE,
89 QUEENSWAY, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.
ROOM 4005-7, TOWER 11, LIPPO CENTRE,
89 QUEENSWAY, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,
1-13HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

N/A
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2000B01372

2000B01374

2000B01375

2000B03068

2000B03069

2000B05131

2000B05452

2000B05603

2000B05643

2000B05704

2000B06197

2000B09126

37

40

29

30

35

30

37

42

35
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24-06-2005

24-06-2005

24-06-2005

26-06-2005

26-06-2005

23-06-2005

24-06-2005

24-06-2005

23-06-2005

24-06-2005

24-06-2005

22-06-2005

MERCHANDISING
INTERNATIONAL SA.

MERCHANDISING
INTERNATIONAL SA.

MERCHANDISING
INTERNATIONAL SA.

SOCIETE DESPRODUITS
NESTLE SA.

SOCIETE DESPRODUITS
NESTLE SA.

MISSION PHARMACAL
COMPANY

MERCHANDISING
INTERNATIONAL SA.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA

OGONTOH

L'OREAL

AQUA ALLIANCE INC.

MERCHANDISING
INTERNATIONAL SA.

HUA LIEN INTERNATIONAL
(HOLDING) COMPANY
LIMITED

8/9

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,
1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,
1-13HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,
1-13HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,
1-13HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAl COMMERCIAL BLDG,,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,
1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

STEPHENSON HARWOOD & LO
1802 EDINBURGH TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 15 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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2001B01224

2001B01225

2001B01226

2001B01227

2001B03663

2001B10582

2001B13087

2001B13501

200202702

2002B00082

2003B13440

2003813441

35

37

40

42

35

38

18

40

Publication Date: 08-07-2005
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24-06-2005

24-06-2005

24-06-2005

24-06-2005

23-06-2005

23-06-2005

22-06-2005

22-06-2005

22-06-2005

22-06-2005

25-06-2005

25-06-2005

MERCHANDISING
INTERNATIONAL SA.

MERCHANDISING
INTERNATIONAL SA.

MERCHANDISING
INTERNATIONAL SA.

MERCHANDISING
INTERNATIONAL SA.

TANGS DEPARTMENT
LIMITED

COMMUNICATION
TELESYSTEMS
INTERNATIONAL

SILICON GRAPHICS, INC.

HUA LIEN INTERNATIONAL
(HOLDING) COMPANY
LIMITED

OLICOM A/S

HUA LIEN INTERNATIONAL
(HOLDING) COMPANY
LIMITED

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,
1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,
1-13HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,
1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,
1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,.LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

STEPHENSON HARWOOD & LO
1802 EDINBURGH TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 15 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

STEPHENSON HARWOOD & LO
1802 EDINBURGH TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 15 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM P.L.C. JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM P.L.C. JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
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19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.



